

## Permian Basin Section - Society for Sedimentary Geology

formerly known as the Society of Economic Paleontologist & Mineralogists

### Friends and Supporters of the PBS - SEPM:

The Permian Basin Section – Society for Sedimentary Geology (PBS-SEPM) is actively seeking sponsorships for the 2022 – 2023 year.

The Permian Basin Section – Society for Sedimentary Geology, *formerly known as the Society of Economic Paleontologist & Mineralogists*, has been serving the Permian Basin since 1954. Our organization supports the Permian Basin region geoscientists by providing continuing education through monthly luncheon lectures, distinguished lecture series event, publications, core workshops and geologic field trips.

The PBS-SEPM brings in academic and industry specific speakers from all over the country to present diverse geological topics and technological advancements. Our core workshop classes, and geologic field trips are led by industry professionals in their chosen areas of geosciences expertise.

The PBS-SEPM strives to provide academic scholarships to graduating high school students, located in western Texas and New Mexico region, who express a desire to pursue a degree in the geosciences field. Scholarships on occasion, are awarded to college students that have declared to pursue a geosciencebased degree. Scholarships are made possible by donations made to the Wendell J. Stewart Scholarship and Sue T. Reid Scholarship Funds, respectively.

We welcome both corporate and individual sponsorship. By supporting the local chapter your support demonstrates your commitment to helping our industry leaders and students to become industry leaders benefiting the Permian Basin geoscience community. This allows the organization to further our mission to provide topical education of the geosciences.

Sincerely,

) avid Shoore

David Shoore President

ashton J. Bruyere

Ashton Bruyere President-Elect

Permian Basin Section – Society for Sedimentary Geology Executive Committee 2022 – 2023

Miles A. Henderson 1<sup>st</sup> Vice President Polly Fleischmann 2<sup>nd</sup> Vice President JT Truong Secretary Dawn Porter Treasurer

2900 W Front Street, Midland, TX 79701 - 432.279.1360



## Permian Basin Section - Society for Sedimentary Geology

formerly known as the Society of Economic Paleontologist & Mineralogists

# **Sponsorship Form**

We're proud to be a generous supporter!

🗆 Platinum Sponsor - \$1500 & above	🗆 Gold Sponsor - \$1000	
Company Logo on the following:	Company Logo on the following:	
<ul> <li>PBS-SEPM Website – Home Page</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>PBS-SEPM Website – Sponsorship</li> </ul>	
Young Professional Field Trip	Page	
Guidebooks	Core Workshop & Field Trip	
Core Workshop & Field Trip	Guidebooks	
Guidebooks	Advertisement: Monthly Luncheon	
Advertisement: Monthly Luncheon	Slides	
Slides	<ul> <li>SEPM Newsletter – Half Page</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>SEPM Newsletter – Full Page</li> </ul>	SEPM Event Recognition	
New Publications		
SEPM Event Recognition		
□ Silver Sponsor - \$750	🗆 Luncheon Sponsor - \$400	
Company Logo on the following:	Two Tickets and Company Logo included on the	
PBS-SEPM Website – Sponsorship	following for one luncheon event:	
Page	Luncheon Advertisements (Social Media,	
Core Workshop & Field Trip	Emails, etc.)	
Guidebooks	Advertisement: Luncheon Slides	
Advertisement: Monthly Luncheon	<ul> <li>PBS-SEPM Website – Event Page</li> </ul>	
Slides	Table Signs	
<ul> <li>SEPM Newsletter – Quarter Page</li> </ul>	Opportunity to Promote Your Company at	
SEPM Event Recognition	the Beginning of the Luncheon	
🗆 Individual Sponsor	Memorial & Scholarship Funds	
Business Card included on the following:		
Advertisement: Monthly Luncheon	$\Box$ Wendell J Stewart Scholarship Fund	
Slides		
Advertisement: SEPM Newsletter	🗆 Robert Read Jr. Memorial Fund	
<ul> <li>PBS-SEPM Website – Sponsorship</li> </ul>		
Page	$\Box$ Sue T Reid Scholarship	
$\Box$ \$100 – one year		
$\square$ \$50 – six months	Donation Amount: \$	

### **Method of Payment:**

🗌 Check
---------

🗌 Credit Card (PayPal)

 $\Box$  Other

#### **Sponsor Information:**

Company/Individual	Name:	
Contact Name:		
Billing Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Sponsor Signature:	Date:	
	*DDS SEDM is a 501(a)(2) Opposite the Department and the definition	

\*PBS-SEPM is a 501(c)(3) Organization – Donations are tax deductible

Please make checks payable to PBS-SEPM. Return the check with the completed form to: **PBS-SEPM, 2900 W Front Street, Midland, TX 79701** 

🗌 Cash